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AFTER 6 EVENTS
WORLD HEPTATHLON RECORD 7291 JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie USA Seoul (KOR) 24 SEP 1988

ASIAN RECORD 6942 SHOUAA Ghada SYR Gotzis (AUT) 26 MAY 1996

OLYMPIC HEPTATHLON RECORD 6360 SHOUAA Ghada SYR Hiroshima (JPN) 11 OCT 1994

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Points
Points

Behind
Leader

1 1268 VORONINA Ekaterina UZBVORONINA Ekaterina 15.19 1.83 12.91 25.51 6.03 49.53

(-0.5) (+0.6) (-0.6)

817 (11) 1016 (1) 721 (1) 841 (4) 859 (3) 851 (1)

1833 (4) 2554 (3) 3395 (2) 4254 (2) 5105 (1)

5105

2 1055 WANG Qingling CHNWANG Qingling 13.68 1.77 11.85 24.19 6.13 37.12

(-0.3) (+0.4) (-0.5)

1024 (1) 941 (3) 651 (4) 963 (1) 890 (2) 612 (6)

1965 (1) 2616 (1) 3579 (1) 4469 (1) 5081 (2)

5081 24

3 1261 TARASOVA Yuliya UZBTARASOVA Yuliya 14.41 1.71 12.33 25.22 6.20 42.47

(-0.3) (+0.4) (0.0)

921 (5) 867 (6) 683 (3) 867 (3) 912 (1) 715 (2)

1788 (5) 2471 (4) 3338 (3) 4250 (3) 4965 (3)

4965 140

4 1236 KHAMRUEANGSRI Kotchakorn THAKHAMRUEANGSRI Kotchakorn 14.52 1.68 10.67 25.02 5.40 36.30

(-0.5) (+0.6) (+0.3)

906 (6) 830 (8) 573 (8) 885 (2) 671 (7) 596 (8)

1736 (9) 2309 (8) 3194 (5) 3865 (4) 4461 (4)

4461 644

5 1098 BARMAN Swapna INDBARMAN Swapna 14.83 1.74 10.40 26.42 5.55 39.75

(-0.3) (+0.4) (-0.8)

864 (8) 903 (4) 556 (10) 761 (9) 715 (5) 662 (4)

1767 (7) 2323 (7) 3084 (8) 3799 (6) 4461 (5)

4461 644

6 1097 SINGHA ROY Susmita INDSINGHA ROY Susmita 14.67 1.71 11.16 25.77 5.24 36.91

(-0.5) (+0.6) (0.0)

886 (7) 867 (6) 606 (6) 817 (5) 626 (9) 608 (7)

1753 (8) 2359 (6) 3176 (6) 3802 (5) 4410 (6)

4410 695

7 1250 HUANG Yu Ting TPEHUANG Yu Ting 14.36 1.62 10.44 25.93 5.60 34.43

(-0.5) (+0.6) (0.0)

928 (4) 759 (11) 558 (9) 803 (6) 729 (4) 561 (9)

1687 (10) 2245 (11) 3048 (10) 3777 (7) 4338 (7)

4338 767

8 1102 TAVAKOLY NIK Sepideh IRITAVAKOLY NIK Sepideh 14.87 1.83 12.62 26.50 4.04 39.32

(-0.3) (+0.4) (-0.1)

859 (9) 1016 (1) 702 (2) 754 (10) 317 (11) 654 (5)

1875 (2) 2577 (2) 3331 (4) 3648 (9) 4302 (8)

4302 803

9 1174 JEONG Yeonjin KORJEONG Yeonjin 14.03 1.65 9.88 25.94 5.33 30.79

(-0.5) (+0.6) (0.0)

974 (2) 795 (10) 522 (11) 802 (7) 651 (8) 492 (10)

1769 (6) 2291 (10) 3093 (7) 3744 (8) 4236 (9)

4236 869

10 1249 CHU Chia Ling TPECHU Chia Ling 14.96 1.68 11.47 26.50 4.80 40.18

(-0.3) (+0.4) (-0.4)

847 (10) 830 (8) 626 (5) 754 (10) 506 (10) 671 (3)

1677 (11) 2303 (9) 3057 (9) 3563 (10) 4234 (10)

4234 871

11 1238 PRONZHENKO Kristina TJKPRONZHENKO Kristina 15.98 1.56 7.21 26.16 5.51 26.33

(-0.5) (+0.6) (-0.3)

717 (12) 689 (12) 348 (12) 783 (8) 703 (6) 407 (11)

1406 (12) 1754 (12) 2537 (11) 3240 (11) 3647 (11)

3647 1458

1237 WINATHO Wassana THAWINATHO Wassana 14.18 1.74 11.01 DNS

(-0.3)

953 (3) 903 (4) 596 (7)

1856 (3) 2452 (5)

DNF

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start H Hurdles HJ High Jump

JT Javelin Throw LJ Long Jump SP Shot Put
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